Technical Datasheet   22.04.26 - 02:47
Monogiunto ridotto/maschio PN16
Giunto ridotto PVC-U, F/M, Grigio RAL 7011, connessione FORSHEDA 601 POWER-LOCK®.
Codice D x D1 (mm) H (mm) Peso (gr)
REVP160750630SL 75x63 300 500
REVP160900630SL 90x63 315 920
REVP160900750SL 90x75 320 940
REVP161100630SL 110x63 380 1780
REVP161100750SL 110x75 390 1850
REVP161100900SL 110x90 400 1930
REVP161250900SL 125x90 440 2250
REVP161251100SL 125x110 450 2370
REVP161401100SL 140x110 490 3600
REVP161401250SL 140x125 500 3700
REVP161601100SL 160x110 530 5300
REVP161601400SL 160x140 540 5400
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211